APrC

APC AP6003A unidad de distribucion de energia (PDUs) 14 salidas

AC 0U/2U Negro

Marca : APC

Nombre del producto : AP6003A

Codigo del producto: AP6003A

APC AP6003A. PDU tipos: Basico, Capacidad del rack: 0U/2U, Tipo: Monofésico. Cantidad de salidas AC:
14 salidas AC, Tipo de salida AC: Acoplador C13, Conector: Acoplador C20. Voltaje nominal de entrada:
230V, Méxima corriente: 20 A, Frecuencia de entrada AC: 50 - 60 Hz. Certificados de cumplimiento:
RoHS, Certificacion: cUL, UL, REACH. Ancho: 56 mm, Profundidad: 47 mm, Altura: 523 mm

Design

PDU types *
Type

Rack capacity *
Mounting
Product colour

Ports & interfaces

AC outlets quantity *
Power plug

AC outlet types *
Input connection type

Power

Nominal input voltage *

AC input frequency

Maximum current *

Nominal output voltage

Load capacity

Maximum input current per phase

Maximum total current draw per
phase

Maximum power

Basic
Single-phase
0uU/2U
Horizontal/Vertical
Black

14 AC outlet(s)
C20 coupler
C13 coupler
IEC-320 C20

230V

50 - 60 Hz
20A
100-240 V
3680 VA
16 A

16 A
3680 W

Certificates

Compliance certificates
Certification

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Operating altitude

Non-operating altitude

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight
Packaging data
Package weight
Package width
Package depth
Package height

RoHS
cUL, UL, REACH

0-50°C
-15-65°C
0-95%
5-95%
0-3000m
0-15000 m

56 mm
47 mm
523 mm
1.88 kg

2.55 kg
123 mm
107 mm
612 mm
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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